
附：
[bookmark: _GoBack]宜宾市社会福利院2024年公开招聘编外聘用人员拟聘公示表

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	出生年月
	学历（学位）
	所学专业
	毕业院校
	岗位名称
	笔试总成绩
	笔试折合成绩（60%）
	面试总成绩
	面试折合成绩（40%）
	考试总成绩
	备注

	1
	甘小燕
	女
	1999.03
	本科
	药学
	成都医学院
	药房工作员
	94
	56.4
	70.8
	28.32
	84.72
	 


· 


	序号
	姓名
	性别
	出生年月
	学历（学位）
	岗位名称
	面试总成绩
	面试折合成绩（60%）
	实训总成绩
	实训折合成绩（40%）
	考试总成绩
	备注

	1
	陈露
	女
	1998.02
	大专
	护理人员
	77
	46.2
	81.4
	32.56
	78.76
	 

	2
	谢红敏
	女
	1985.02
	高中
	护理人员
	71.4
	42.84
	81.4
	32.56
	75.4
	 

	3
	田华翠
	女
	1982.07
	初中
	护理人员
	70.6
	42.36
	70.6
	28.24
	70.6
	 


· 
 
